PL

26
90
238
264
265
403
510
511
512
517
518
519
523
524
533
534
552

PL

PL
171

26,27-03-2022

CRETES DE SPA

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
GOSSE Julien
PONTI Angelo
LINDER Laurence
MAGRITTE Olivier
PILATE Vincent
RONDOU Philippe
DUPLAT Francoise
DUMONT Ludivine
NOTEZ Nathalie
DELODDERE Christel
PARMENTIER "M'Chou" Karine
JANSSEN Sylvie
HAUTECOEUR Wivine
EDOM Mélanie
BROZE Kathy
CIERO Melissa
GAIGNAGE Isabelle
NOM PRENOM
ROGMANS Ingrid
DELHOVE Marie

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
LANNOO Michaél

553
CAT/ Place
SEH 14
V1H 22
V1F 5
V2H 33
V1H 71
V2H 53
V1F 32
V1F 33
V2F 20
SEF 43
V2F 21
V2F 22
V2F 23
SEF 46
V2F 26
SEF 47
V2F 31
330
CAT/ Place

encore a classer

encore a classer
263
CAT/ Place
VIH 76

DISTANCE (KM) :
TEMPS KBJ/H
01:38:01 12,85
01:52:24 11,21
02:09:20 9,74
02:11:27 9,59
02:11:30 9,58
02:25:47 8,64
02:46:03 7,59
02:46:03 7,59
02:46:04 7,59
02:47:43 7,51
02:47:43 7,51
02:47:44 7,51
02:51:12 7,36
02:51:13 7,36
02:53:00 7,28
02:53:01 7,28
03:26:22 6,11

DISTANCE (KM) :
TEMPS KM/H
00:00:00 -
00:00:00 -

DISTANCE (KM) :
TEMPS KM/H
07:29:49 7,87

21

Challenge

POINTS betrail
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir

32

Challenge
POINTS betrail

avenir
avenir
59

Challenge
POINTS betrail

avenir



