

26,27-03-2022

**CRÊTES DE SPA**



**NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:**

**553**

**DISTANCE (KM) :**

**21**

Challenge

**POINTS betrail**

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	
26	GOSSÉ	Julien	SEH 14	01:38:01	12,85	à venir
90	PONTI	Angelo	V1H 22	01:52:24	11,21	à venir
238	LINDER	Laurence	V1F 5	02:09:20	9,74	à venir
264	MAGRITTE	Olivier	V2H 33	02:11:27	9,59	à venir
265	PILATE	Vincent	V1H 71	02:11:30	9,58	à venir
403	RONDOU	Philippe	V2H 53	02:25:47	8,64	à venir
510	DUPLAT	Françoise	V1F 32	02:46:03	7,59	à venir
511	DUMONT	Ludivine	V1F 33	02:46:03	7,59	à venir
512	NOTEZ	Nathalie	V2F 20	02:46:04	7,59	à venir
517	DELODDERE	Christel	SEF 43	02:47:43	7,51	à venir
518	PARMENTIER	"M'Chou" Karine	V2F 21	02:47:43	7,51	à venir
519	JANSSEN	Sylvie	V2F 22	02:47:44	7,51	à venir
523	HAUTECOEUR	Wivine	V2F 23	02:51:12	7,36	à venir
524	EDOM	Mélanie	SEF 46	02:51:13	7,36	à venir
533	BROZE	Kathy	V2F 26	02:53:00	7,28	à venir
534	CIERO	Melissa	SEF 47	02:53:01	7,28	à venir
552	GAIGNAGE	Isabelle	V2F 31	03:26:22	6,11	à venir

**330**

**DISTANCE (KM) :**

**32**

Challenge

**POINTS betrail**

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	
	ROGMANS	Ingrid	encore à classer	00:00:00	-	à venir
	DELHOVE	Marie	encore à classer	00:00:00	-	à venir

**NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:**

**263**

**DISTANCE (KM) :**

**59**

Challenge

**POINTS betrail**

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	
171	LANNOO	Michaël	V1H 76	07:29:49	7,87	à venir